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INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO ORDER THE EEP APPRAISAL

1. Obtain FHA Case Number and FHA Loan Number from Geo-Corp, Inc.
2. Ensure the named Applicant shows below:

a. TULE RIVER HOMEBUYER EARNED EQUITY AGENCY

3. When ordering the appraisal, ensure to upload the Complete Purchase Contract along with ASSIGNMENT ADDENDUM TO PURCHASE & SALE AGREEMENT
4. Make sure to order the appraisal with FHA Lender showing the following;

a. Geo-Corp, Inc.: 901 Corporate Center Drive Suite 401, Monterey Park, CA 91754

#
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9 Lenders Link, Inc Renee Hahn (714) 415-5412 renee@lenders-link.com 9891 Irvine Center Suite 200, 
Irvine, CA 92618

212 W Gay St, West Chester, PA 
19380

Appraisal Management Companies

3180 Curlew Rd, Suite 107 
Oldsmar, FL 34677

(571) 491-5227 cjohnson@nationwideamc.com 1103 Laurel Oak Road, Suite 160 
Voorhees, NJ 08043

(949) 939-9524 keithabeall@signatureamc.com 269 16th PL #C Costa Mesa, CA 
92627

2600 Bellingham, Suite 100 Troy 
MI 48083

(877) 623-1343 cdenktas@cvmamc.com 6 Jenner #250 Irvine, CA 92618 

Mobile: (914) 391-0506
Office: (949) 676-0111 mconte@fastapp.com 2081 Business Center Drive, Suite 

280 Irvine, CA 92612

Address

(888) 806-AXIS (2947) x 402
Mobile: 734-637-7598 jbriggs@axis-amc.com 1101 Fifth Avenue, Suite 210 San 

Rafael, CA 94901

lendersupport@classvaluation.com

Key Contact EmailKey Contact Phone  

Lenders Allies Jim Contino (610) 365-7374

Class Valuation Randy Kado

Core Valuation Cahit R Denktas, CEO

(248) 955-9580

Axis Jeffrey Briggs

Vendor Key Contact Name

jcontino@lendersallies.us

Nationwide Property and Appraisal Charlie Johnson

Fastapp Mike Conte

Nationwide Appraisal Network, 
LLC (NAN) Kim Davis (888) 760-8899 x 236

(813) 749-4240 kdavis@nan-amc.com

Signature Valuation Management Keith Abeeall

(Note: If you do not see Geo-Corp, Inc. as a lender option on the drop down menu, please call the AMC company to request the addition.)




